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RefNo:.

Office order

The following persons are nominated for Student Counsellor committee :-

Sl.No. Name of Committee

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

member

Dr. Sudhir Kumar
Pandey

Dr. Kumari Priti

Prof. Bharti Kumari

Dr. Rupam Yadav

Prof. Vaibhav
Mishra

Prof. Sarika Kumari

Prof. Vicky Kumar

Profession

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Department

Assist. Prof.
CSE Dept.

Assist. Prof.

Applied
Science Dept.

Assist. Prof.
Mech Dept.

Assist. Prof.

Applied
Science Dept.

Assist. Prof.

Civil Dept.

Assist. Prof.
Mech Dept.

Assist. Prof.

EEE Dept.

Contact

Number

7007938701

8076439525

8553684521

7007230501

9172272991

9205247449

7992274025

Chapra/date:-

Email ID

sudhir.pande
y1987@gma

il.com

pritikumari
@gmail.co

bhartikumari
299@gmail.

com

yrupam@g
mail.com

wtv20649@
gmail.com

kumarisarika

308@gmail.

com

vickydce52
@gmail.com

S/d
Principal

Role

Chair Person

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Memo No:- .

Copy to:-

1 .Registrar
2.A11 HOD
3.Notice Board

1.19.41..Chapra/Date:-... 1.0.../..12.../..

4.1T (System Administration) for website

LNJPIT,Chnpra
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