

Principal- Office LOKNAYAK JAI PRAKASH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CHAPRA - 841302



(Under the Department of Science Technology & Technical Education, Patna, Bihar)

Ref No:.

Chapra/date:-

Office order

The following persons are nominated for Student Counsellor committee:-

SI.No.	Name of Committee member	Profession	Department	Contact Number	Email ID	Role
1.	Dr. Sudhir Kumar Pandey	Teaching	Assist. Prof. CSE Dept.	7007938701	sudhir.pande y1987@gma il.com	Chair Person
2.	Dr. Kumari Priti	Teaching	Assist. Prof. Applied Science Dept.	8076439525	pritikumari @gmail.co m	Member
3.	Prof. Bharti Kumari	Teaching	Assist. Prof. Mech Dept.	8553684521	bhartikumari 299@gmail. com	Member
4.	Dr. Rupam Yadav	Teaching	Assist. Prof. Applied Science Dept.	7007230501	yrupam@g mail.com	Member
5.	Prof. Vaibhav Mishra	Teaching	Assist. Prof. Civil Dept.	9172272991	wtv20649@ gmail.com	Member
6.	Prof. Sarika Kumari	Teaching	Assist. Prof. Mech Dept.	9205247449	kumarisarika 308@gmail. com	Member
7.	Prof. Vicky Kumar	Teaching	Assist. Prof. EEE Dept.	7992274025	vickydce52 @gmail.com	Member

S/d Principal LNJPIT,Chapra

Memo No:- 1194 Chapra/Date:- 10 / 12 / 2025

Copy to:-

1.Registrar

2.All HOD

3. Notice Board

4.IT (System Administration) for website

Principal Volvium
LNJPIT, Chapra